(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 1092023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

231 A L15
Plate Design Function Backset Handing Finish
 How to Order Narrow Backset Locksets
Lever Item #Series # See Function
Codes Above
15 = 1 1⁄2" Backset
20 = 2 " Backset
L = Left-Handed
R = Right-Handed
60 1
See Finish Codes
(Page 106)*
Made in U.S.A.
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 69-71.Narrow Backset Locksets
Product Data